Posicién
N2 GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE
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CARRERA REDOVAN CAGA DEL AGUILA 2016

CLUB

Categoria

Posicién

CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

1 1 1
2 2 26
3 3 74
4 4 31
5 5 32
6 6 37
7 7 82
8 8 30
9 9 22
10 10 8
11 11 47
12 12 19
13 13 55
14 14 20
15 15 70
16 16 29
17 17 58
18 18 63
19 19 28
20 20 10
21 21 46
22 22 75
23 23 76
24 24 56
25 25 64
26 26 92
27 27 84
28 28 80
29 29 9
30 30 59
31 31 9
32 32 83
33 33 43
34 34 78
35 35 15
36 36 54
37 37 6
38 38 7
39 39 89
40 40 85
4 41 12
42 42 69
43 43 53
44 44 91
45 45 45
46 46 52
47 47 65
48 48 90
49 49 87
50 50 16
51 51 25
52 52 41
53 53 21
54 54 95

GUTIERREZ FERCALL, SERGIO
LOZANO SANCHEZ, IVAN

INDEPENDIENTE
MARATON CREVILLENT

NICOLAS MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO AL ESPUNA TRAIL

GIL VILLAGORDO, FRANCISCO
RUFETE LLORET, JAVIER
fenoll vicente, luis

Albaladejo Vivancos, Juan Miguel
Sanchez Juarez, Pablo
BARBERA MARCOS, JESUS
Cazorla Rodriguez, ivan

MADRID MARIN, ANTONIO

GEA CORDOBA, ANTONIO FRANCIS

ferrandiz ferrandez, german

PLANTALECH, LEONARDO ANDRES

Cabrera Irles, Manuel
ruiz diez, francisco javier
gomez, javi

gras aguilar, carlos

SANCHEZ CARTAGENA, CAYETANO

Romero canovas, Miguel
MARTINEZ VALERO, TOMAS
ferez hernandez, sergio
Espinosa Pastor, Chencho
CONEJERO MARTINEZ, PABLO

GALIANO ALCAINA, JOSE ANTONIO

CAYUELAS GRAO, GERARDO
illescas navarro, ivan

GUILLO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
Serna Garcia, Emilio

ALFONSO MORENO, ALAN

RUIZ ALCARAZ, PASCUAL ANTONIO

Martinez Torreblanca, Fernando
orellana, pablo ariel

gil poveda, juan jose

MURCIA NUNEZ, ALBERTO
Ortufio Marcos, Javier

Riera Ros, Abel

santacruz simon, damian

Ruiz Mora, Ramon

Marhuenda Quesada, Christian
lllan Amoros, Martin

CERDA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE

Lopez Melero, Manuel Maria
Alfosea Salas, Jose Luis

PENALVA LUCAS, MARIA DEL MILAG

Llopis Esclapez, Eduardo Vicente
estan arroniz, julia

SOGORB TORREGROSA, JOSE LUIS

Garcia Martinez, Antonio
Martinez ataz, Fran

Fernandez Luque, Antonio
Amat Estan, Francisco Antonio
GIL CASELLES, LAURA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN
A.D. PEKABO PRO TRI

CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN
CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN
Club de montafa y escalada Los
INDEPENDIENTE

C. D. CORREBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Club de montafa y escalada Los
RUNIAM

Centro Excursionista Callosa De
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA ALM
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO GRUMOCS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
JUNIOR MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
JUNIOR MASCULIN

CLUB ATLETISMO TRAGAMILLA VETERANO MASC

PASICO A PASICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA
CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB REDOVAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LA 208 TRIATLON CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Centro Excursionista Callosa De
INDEPENDIENTE

MAS TRAINER

CLUB SPOR-TI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA FEMEN
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEMEN
MASTER MASC
MASTER MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
VETERANO MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEMEN

MENARGUES SERRANO, MANUEL A Centro Excursionista Callosa De ABSOLUTA MASC
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1:27:38

1:27:38

1:29:41

1:31:23

1:33:53

1:37:58

1:37:58

1:37:58

1:37:58

1:38:36

1:42:07

1:44:50

1:45:57

1:46:19

1:47:50

1:48:01

1:49:53

1:50:06

1:50:55

1:50:56

1:51:37

1:53:40

1:53:48

1:55:32

1:56:11

1:56:11

1:57:46

1:58:40

1:58:41

2:01:20

2:01:20

2:01:47

2:01:57

2:03:29

2:04:15

2:04:41

2:06:14

2:07:23

2:07:30

2:09:35

2:09:47

2:10:05

2:10:34

2:11:11

2:11:17

2:11:26

2:11:50

2:15:03

2:15:15

2:16:13

2:16:28

2:17:40

2:18:00

2:20:05

7,33
7,33
7,44
7,53
8,06
8,27
8,27
8,27
8,27
8,30
8,48
9,02
9,08
9,10
9,18
9,19
9,28
9,29
9,34
9,34
9,37
9,48
9,49
9,58

10,01

10,01

10,09

10,14

10,14

10,28

10,28

10,30

10,31

10,39

10,43

10,45

10,53

10,59

10,59

11,10

11,11

11,13

11,15

11,19

11,19

11,20

11,22

11,39

11,40

11,45

11,46

11,52

11,54

12,05
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CHlaMePLoONCHLP LELVANTE

CARRERA REDOVAN CAGA DEL AGUILA 2016

Posicion Posicion
N¢ GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB Categoria CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.
55 55 33 CASES ILLESCAS, MAR INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA FEMEN 4 2:20:24| 12,06
56 56 57 Martinez Martinez, Marco Antonio INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 35 2:20:56] 12,09
57 57 88 MOLINA CALDERON, ANTONIO JESU INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 36 2:23:18| 12,21
58 58 77 MARTINEZ ALEDO, JESUS FRANCIS INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 37 2:24:14| 12,26
59 59 49 BARCELO GARCIA, FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 38 2:26:39| 12,39
60 60 48 PONCE RUIZ, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 39 2:26:39| 12,39
61 61 27  Garre Rodriguez, Manolo Club Costera Sur Trall ABSOLUTA MASC 40 2:26:39] 12,39
62 62 60 COLL ROBLEDILLO, ANTONIO Club Km@Km Elche ABSOLUTA MASC 41 2:26:55| 12,40
63 63 39  Gambin Marhuenda, Jose Manuel Gam 3 MOLINOS RESORT MURCIA T ABSOLUTA MASC 42 2:27:55| 12,45
64 64 94  ANTONIO, MARTINEZ MAZON CLUB DE MONTANA REDOVAN MASTER MASC 5 2:29:21| 12,53
65 65 73  Lozano martinez, José Angel INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 43 2:31:31| 13,04
66 66 18 PERENIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MASC 12 2:33:54| 13,16
67 67 50 BARCELO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 44 2:33:54| 13,16
68 68 71 CasasuUs Chorques, Toni INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 45 2:34:16| 13,18
69 69 35 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO, ANA INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA FEMEN 5 2:36:17| 13,28
70 70 97 AGUILAR ANDREU, ALEJANDRO INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 46 2:36:17| 13,28
71 71 72  Olivares Simén, Miguel Angel INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MASC 13 2:36:18| 13,28
72 72 38 Briones Capilla, Cristian INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 47 2:41:52| 13,57
73 73 42  orellana, matias emiliano INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 48 2:43:21| 14,05
74 74 51  Macia Camara, Antonio INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 49 2:44:42| 14,12
75 75 17  Garcia Santiago, Vanesa INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA FEMEN 6 2:44:43| 14,12
76 76 86 Garcia Botella, Ruben CLUB ATLETISMO DOLORES  ABSOLUTA MASC 50 2:45:39| 14,17
77 77 44  Ramon varo, Jose javier CLUB CICLISTA ORIHUELA MTB ABSOLUTA MASC 51 2:56:05| 15,11
78 78 79  Trivifio Perez, alejandro INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MASC 14 2:57:45| 15,19
79 79 66  Monera Monera, Antonio INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MASC 15 3:03:40| 15,50
80 80 40 Sansano Javaloyes, Santiago INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO MASC 16 3:11:21| 16,30
81 81 23 CORBALAN VILA, FRANCISCO JOSE C.A.R. PUERTO DE MAZARRON ABSOLUTA MASC 52 3:18:20| 17,06
82 82 81 NAREJOS LOZANO, MANUEL INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MASC 53 3:23:07| 17,31
83 83 68 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO, INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MASC 6 3:23:07| 17,31
84 84 11 SERMANT, Jean-Louis INDEPENDIENTE MASTER MASC 7 3:29:45| 18,05
85 85 62 IBARRA GONZALVEZ, ESTEFANIA  Club Km@Km Elche ABSOLUTA FEMEN 7 3:58:20 20,33
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